

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SH. AVANI PAL SINGH

Criminal Appeal No(s). 2161/2017

JANAKARAJ

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE REPRESENTED BY INSPECTOR OF POLICE & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 29-03-2022 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms C Rubavathi, Adv.
Mr. M. A. Chinnasamy, AOR
Mr M Veeraragavan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel, the Court made the following
O R D E R

Ld. Counsel for the appellant prays for and is granted four weeks' time as final opportunity for taking appropriate steps in respect of deceased respondent no.4.

Service is complete on respondent nos. 1 and 3 but none has entered appearance on their behalf.

Service of notice for alternative arrangement(counsel expired) is complete on respondent nos. 2 and 5 but no one has entered appearance.

List on 11.5.2022.

AVANI PAL SINGH
Registrar